Example Mx Shop

Receipt for Example Customer — Svc-Trn

Example Customer N99999

Service Date: 08/27/09 Receipt: 01/26/10

Receipt Items
Type Item

PF Maintenance Freight
PL  Maintenance Labor

PP Maintenance Parts
Sales Tax

PT  Third Party Charges
— Receipt Subtotal —
X Payment - Check #1234 (K)

Service Order Description: Annual Inspection

Example Mx Shop =

o

LKR Ticket: 25887

Quantity Rate Extension
359.72
2506.20

1697.93
135.84

20.00
4719.69
-4719.69



