## **Example Mx Shop**

## Receipt for Example Customer - Svc-Trn

Example Customer N99999

Service Date: 08/27/09 Receipt: 01/26/10 LKR Ticket: 25887

## **Receipt Items**

Type	Item	Quantity	Rate	Extension
PF	Maintenance Freight			359.72
PL	Maintenance Labor			2506.20
PP	Maintenance Parts Sales Tax			1697.93 135.84
PT	Third Party Charges			20.00
	— Receipt Subtotal —			4719.69
X	Payment - Check #1234 (K)			-4719.69

Service Order Description: Annual Inspection

Example Mx Shop ¤ ¤,